Intermediate

Present Perfect or Past Perfect: Multi-Choice Quiz 9

Cc6MB9

Choose the option that completes the sentence by using Present Perfect Tense or Past Perfect Tense .

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

The children
A) has learns

The driver
A) hadn't checked

A few mentors
A) has guided

The students
A) have practiced

The workers
A) have fixing

The regional managers
A) have visiting

Some assistants
A) hadn't completed

The team
A) have improving

My brother
A) hasn't washing

10) The kids

A) have drawn

11) The children

A) have drawing

12) The scientists

A) have analyzed

13) My friend

A) hadn't answering

14) The finance officers

A) have approves

15) Her sister

A) hadn't submits

many new words lately, and their speaking has improved.

B) have learning C) had learning D) have learned

the brakes two days ago. That caused the accident.

B) hadn't checks C) hadn't checking D) hasn't checks

many learners this year, and the feedback has been excellent.

B) have guided C) had guiding D) have guides

the presentation since last Monday, and they're ready.

B) has practicing C) has practiced D) has practices

the machinery recently, and production is back to normal.

B) have fixed C) have fixes D) has fixed
multiple branches this quarter, and their reports have been thorough.
B) had visits C) has visiting D) have visited

their tasks by the time the manager returned. The delay caused a major issue.

B) hasn't completed C) hasn't completing D) hadn't completes

their performance since last season, and their coach is proud.

B) had improves C) had improving D) has improved

the car last week.

B) haven't washed C) hadn't washed D) haven't washes

many pictures today, and the classroom walls are full.

B) has drew C) had draws D) has draws

pictures every day since Monday, and the walls are covered.

B) has draws C) have drawn D) have drew

the samples since last week, and the data looks promising.

B) had analyzing C) have analyzes D) has analyzed

the phone when | called yesterday.

B) hasn't answers C) hadn't answered D) hasn't answering

multiple budgets since January, and the final report is ready.

B) have approved C) has approves D) has approved
the assignment until yesterday. She was late.
B) haven't submits C) hadn't submitting D) hadn't submitted
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Answer Sheet (C6MB9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

Present Perfect Tense or Past Perfect Tense: Intermediate Level: Multiple Choice Quiz 9

D) have learned

A) hadn't checked

B) have guided

A) have practiced

B) have fixed

D) have visited

A) hadn't completed

D) has improved

C) hadn't washed

A) have drawn

C) have drawn

A) have analyzed

C) hadn't answered

B) have approved

D) hadn't submitted
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